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Hamblen County
County Commission District 3

# OF COMMISSIONERS
TOTAL POPULATION
DEVIATION
% DEVIATION
WHITE POPULATION
% WHITE
BLACK POPULATION
% BLACK
OTHER POPULATION
% OTHER
HISPANIC POPULATION
% HISPANIC

Interstates

U.S. Highway

State Highway

Local Roads

—+—+ Railroads

=——— Powerline (Incomplete)

Stream

:] Lakes / Rivers
[ ] cCity, Town

¥
ENNESSEE
COMPTROLLER

OF THE TREASURY

Created On: 12/21/2021

1
4,486
-121

-2.6%
3,080
68.7%

224

5%

1,182
26.3%

1,180
26.3%

County Commission District



